Marian Catholic High School
1986 Football Statistics
Team - Season Totals

Total Points
Total First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
Rushing Attempts
Yards Gained Rushing
Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt
Passes Attempted
Passes Completed
Yards Gained Passing
Average Yards Per Passing Completion
Percentage of Completion
Total Yards
Fumbles Lost
Interceptions
Interception Return Yards
Average Yards Per Interception Return
Punts
Punting Yards
Average Yards Per Punt
Punt Returns
Punt Return Yards
Average Yards Per Punt Return
Kickoffs
Kickoff Yards
Average Yards Per Kickoff
Kickoff Returns
Kickoff Return Yards
Average Yards Per Kickoff Return
Total Return Yards
Penalties
Penalty Yards

Marian
Catholic

213
211
155
39
17
612
2254
3.68
173
68
834
12.26
0.39
3088
14
13
155
11.92
52
1917
36.87
38
321
8.45
40
1692
42.30
30
412
13.73
888
65
526

Opponents

116
115
70
38
7
358
1203
3.36
183
66
999
15.14
0.36
2202
12
11
67
6.09
60
1794
29.90
29
110
3.79
29
1208
41.66
34
377
11.09
554
74
608



