Marian Catholic High School 1986 Football Statistics Team - Season Totals

	Marian Catholic	Opponents
Total Points	213	116
Total First Downs	211	115
Rushing	155	70
Passing	39	38
Penalty	17	7
Rushing Attempts	612	358
Yards Gained Rushing	2254	1203
Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt	3.68	3.36
Passes Attempted	173	183
Passes Completed	68	66
Yards Gained Passing	834	999
Average Yards Per Passing Completion	12.26	15.14
Percentage of Completion	0.39	0.36
Total Yards	3088	2202
Fumbles Lost	14	12
Interceptions	13	11
Interception Return Yards	155	67
Average Yards Per Interception Return	11.92	6.09
Punts	52	60
Punting Yards	1917	1794
Average Yards Per Punt	36.87	29.90
Punt Returns	38	29
Punt Return Yards	321	110
Average Yards Per Punt Return	8.45	3.79
Kickoffs	40	29
Kickoff Yards	1692	1208
Average Yards Per Kickoff	42.30	41.66
Kickoff Returns	30	34
Kickoff Return Yards	412	377
Average Yards Per Kickoff Return	13.73	11.09
Total Return Yards	888	554
Penalties	65	74
Penalty Yards	526	608